
RISULTATI EVENTI SEGUENTI ORDINATI PER VASCA RAPPORTO 25m
Comitato Stagione Data Descrizione

FRI 2022 11/02/2023 Qualificazioni Attività Reg.le/Prov.le 3° e 4° pr. Eso TS - GO
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1 NICOLINI ASIA 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'07.20    1'07.20
2 COLLARI ANGELICA 2011 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'07.40    1'07.40
3 Zaintl Alice 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'07.60    1'07.60
4 Sincovich Michelle 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'08.10    1'08.10
5 Uspenska Anastasia 2011 UKR Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'09.50    1'09.50
6 FORNASARI VITTORIA 2011 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'09.70    1'09.70
7 Mercandel Pugiotto Alice 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'11.10    1'11.10
8 Ventura Elizabeth 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'12.60    1'12.60
9 Terreni Matilde 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'12.80    1'12.80
10 Vestidello Erika 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'13.60    1'13.60
11 RUTTAR CLOE 2012 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'14.30    1'14.30
12 MELONI ANITA 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'15.30    1'15.30
13 Bianco Beatrice 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'16.80    1'16.80
14 QUITE TOSCA 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'16.90    1'16.90
15 Gorjan Maile 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'19.40    1'19.40
16 Garde' Alissa 2012 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'19.90    1'19.90
17 Zoff Emily 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'20.10    1'20.10
18 ZEDDE ELENA 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'20.60    1'20.60
19 Tamburin Mia 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'21.40    1'21.40
20 D'OSTUNI MARGHERITA 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'21.90    1'21.90
21 Artuso Giorgia 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'21.90    1'21.90
22 Klanjscek Anja 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'22.40    1'22.40
23 Vassallo Viola 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'22.40    1'22.40
24 Taddio Kristel 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'22.40    1'22.40
25 MENGUCCI GRETA 2012 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'22.90    1'22.90
26 PECCHIARI VIOLA 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'23.20    1'23.20
27 GERIN VITTORIA 2012 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'23.50    1'23.50
28 ZEDDE LINDA 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'24.60    1'24.60
29 Olivieri Anna 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'26.10    1'26.10
30 CARNELLI NICOLE 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'26.20    1'26.20
31 Ardizzone Alice 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'26.50    1'26.50
32 FRANCESCHINIS EVA 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'27.00    1'27.00
33 Brandolin Giulia 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'28.50    1'28.50
34 Scilipoti Giorgia 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'30.90    1'30.90
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1 COSTA CARLOTTA 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'17.70    1'17.70
2 TIREL GRETA 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'20.90    1'20.90
3 POLO SARA 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'21.40    1'21.40
4 GUARNIERO GIULIA 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'23.70    1'23.70
5 Pauletic Nina 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'26.50    1'26.50
6 Giurbino Viola 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'27.80    1'27.80
7 COLLARI ALICE 2014 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'27.90    1'27.90
8 Telesforo Petra 2013 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'29.10    1'29.10
9 BOGNOLO NORA 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'30.00    1'30.00
10 Micillo Gaia 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'31.30    1'31.30
11 Uspenska Valeria 2014 UKR Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'31.60    1'31.60
12 Cauto Marissa 2014 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'32.50    1'32.50
13 ROCCO ASIA 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'32.60    1'32.60
14 Zandona' Olivia 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'33.10    1'33.10
15 Fontanot Helene 2014 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'33.20    1'33.20
16 Pizzignacco Laura 2014 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'34.50    1'34.50
17 Gervasio Diana 2014 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'36.70    1'36.70
18 CAPPELLANI NOEMI 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'37.00    1'37.00
19 Giacomello Lorelai 2014 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'39.30    1'39.30
20 LOVRIHA MARTINA 2014 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'43.60    1'43.60
21 Hamza Zakia 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'43.80    1'43.80
22 Rapone Adele 2014 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'45.50    1'45.50
23 Aranzi Gaia 2014 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'47.30    1'47.30
24 Kovacic Iris Rita 2014 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'47.30    1'47.30
25 Ortolano Camilla 2013 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'48.00    1'48.00
26 Bandiera Sofia 2014 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'58.60    1'58.60
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1 COSTA CARLOTTA 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    2'51.50    2'51.50
2 TIREL GRETA 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    2'53.50    2'53.50
3 POLO SARA 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    2'56.50    2'56.50
4 GUARNIERO GIULIA 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    3'01.40    3'01.40
5 QUAIAT ALICE 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    3'02.40    3'02.40
6 TAMBURINI MARZIA 2013 ITA Fin Plus Trieste 25    3'09.00    3'09.00
7 Pauletic Nina 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    3'10.70    3'10.70
8 Uspenska Valeria 2014 UKR Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    3'15.40    3'15.40
9 Micillo Gaia 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    3'16.10    3'16.10
10 BOGNOLO NORA 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    3'16.20    3'16.20
11 MORGA MARZIA 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    3'21.80    3'21.80
12 ROCCO ASIA 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    3'26.50    3'26.50
13 Fontanot Helene 2014 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'27.50    3'27.50
14 TONGIORGI NICOLE 2014 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    3'33.40    3'33.40
15 Gervasio Diana 2014 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'40.00    3'40.00
16 Hamza Zakia 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    3'43.10    3'43.10
17 CAPPELLANI NOEMI 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    3'43.40    3'43.40
18 Lancioni Alessia 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    4'09.90    4'09.90
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1 NICOLINI ASIA 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    5'07.30    5'07.30
2 Sincovich Michelle 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    5'11.30    5'11.30
3 Uspenska Anastasia 2011 UKR Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    5'15.40    5'15.40
4 Mercandel Pugiotto Alice 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    5'20.10    5'20.10
5 COLLARI ANGELICA 2011 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    5'20.50    5'20.50
6 Ventura Elizabeth 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    5'21.10    5'21.10
7 Vestidello Erika 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    5'30.30    5'30.30
8 BRAZZATTI ANNA 2011 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    5'36.90    5'36.90
9 QUITE TOSCA 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    5'45.10    5'45.10
10 Paduani Alice 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    5'53.30    5'53.30
11 MENGUCCI GRETA 2012 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    6'09.90    6'09.90
12 GERIN VITTORIA 2012 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    6'10.40    6'10.40
13 Tamburin Mia 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    6'11.70    6'11.70
14 Artuso Giorgia 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    6'17.70    6'17.70
15 FRANCESCHINIS EVA 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    6'18.30    6'18.30
16 Ardizzone Alice 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    6'26.10    6'26.10
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1 COSTA CARLOTTA 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    40.40    40.40
2 GUARNIERO GIULIA 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    44.60    44.60
3 TAMBURINI MARZIA 2013 ITA Fin Plus Trieste 25    44.60    44.60
4 MORGA MARZIA 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    44.80    44.80
5 POLO SARA 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    45.50    45.50
6 Micillo Gaia 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    46.00    46.00
7 QUAIAT ALICE 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    46.30    46.30
8 Lancioni Alessia 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    47.30    47.30
9 Uspenska Valeria 2014 UKR Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    47.40    47.40
10 Giurbino Viola 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    47.60    47.60
11 COLLARI ALICE 2014 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    47.70    47.70
12 TIREL GRETA 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    48.50    48.50
13 ROCCO ASIA 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    48.60    48.60
14 Cauto Marissa 2014 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    49.80    49.80
15 Zedde Greta 2014 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    50.00    50.00
16 Zandona' Olivia 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    51.20    51.20
17 Fontanot Helene 2014 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    51.20    51.20
18 LOVRIHA MARTINA 2014 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    51.20    51.20
19 Giacomello Lorelai 2014 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    52.60    52.60
20 TONGIORGI NICOLE 2014 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    52.80    52.80
21 Gervasio Diana 2014 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    54.40    54.40
22 Hamza Zakia 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    54.50    54.50
23 Aranzi Gaia 2014 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    55.90    55.90
24 Brollo Olivia 2014 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    57.30    57.30
25 Miniussi Marta 2014 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    58.80    58.80
26 MASCI ANNA 2014 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'00.10    1'00.10
27 Tordi Sofia 2014 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'00.40    1'00.40
28 DE FIORIDO VIOLA 2014 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'00.50    1'00.50
29 Puntin Giulia 2014 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'02.90    1'02.90
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1 Sincovich Michelle 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    2'44.80    2'44.80
2 Zaintl Alice 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    2'44.90    2'44.90
3 Uspenska Anastasia 2011 UKR Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    2'52.20    2'52.20
4 BRAZZATTI ANNA 2011 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    2'52.90    2'52.90
5 Ventura Elizabeth 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    2'54.70    2'54.70
6 Bianco Beatrice 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    2'55.60    2'55.60
7 Mercandel Pugiotto Alice 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    2'56.80    2'56.80
8 ZEDDE ELENA 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    3'05.10    3'05.10
9 Paduani Alice 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'06.20    3'06.20
10 Panico Layla 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    3'10.20    3'10.20
11 Garde' Alissa 2012 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    3'10.80    3'10.80
12 D'OSTUNI MARGHERITA 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    3'11.90    3'11.90
13 Gorjan Maile 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    3'15.10    3'15.10
14 FRANCESCHINIS EVA 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    3'24.60    3'24.60
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1 Telesforo Petra 2013 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'48.30    1'48.30
2 MORGA MARZIA 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'50.30    1'50.30
3 QUAIAT ALICE 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'52.20    1'52.20
4 TAMBURINI MARZIA 2013 ITA Fin Plus Trieste 25    1'52.30    1'52.30
5 Lancioni Alessia 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'52.60    1'52.60
6 Pauletic Nina 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'59.20    1'59.20
7 BOGNOLO NORA 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'59.20    1'59.20
8 CAPPELLANI NOEMI 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    2'07.70    2'07.70
9 Zedde Greta 2014 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    2'09.90    2'09.90
10 Rapone Adele 2014 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    2'11.20    2'11.20
11 TONGIORGI NICOLE 2014 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    2'11.20    2'11.20
12 Tordi Sofia 2014 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    2'11.50    2'11.50
13 Kovacic Iris Rita 2014 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    2'15.00    2'15.00
14 Brollo Olivia 2014 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    2'20.20    2'20.20
15 DE FIORIDO VIOLA 2014 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    2'20.90    2'20.90
16 MASCI ANNA 2014 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    2'21.50    2'21.50
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1 FORNASARI VITTORIA 2011 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'24.70    1'24.70
2 COLLARI ANGELICA 2011 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'26.30    1'26.30
3 NICOLINI ASIA 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'27.20    1'27.20
4 Terreni Matilde 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'30.00    1'30.00
5 PECCHIARI VIOLA 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'32.20    1'32.20
6 MELONI ANITA 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'32.90    1'32.90
7 Vestidello Erika 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'33.70    1'33.70
8 Olivieri Anna 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'39.40    1'39.40
9 BRAZZATTI ANNA 2011 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'39.50    1'39.50
10 Zoff Emily 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'40.30    1'40.30
11 RUTTAR CLOE 2012 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'40.60    1'40.60
12 Brandolin Giulia 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'40.60    1'40.60
13 QUITE TOSCA 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'42.10    1'42.10
14 ZEDDE LINDA 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'43.50    1'43.50
15 CARNELLI NICOLE 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'44.70    1'44.70
16 Artuso Giorgia 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'45.70    1'45.70
17 GERIN VITTORIA 2012 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'46.10    1'46.10
18 MENGUCCI GRETA 2012 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'46.20    1'46.20
19 Paduani Alice 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'48.20    1'48.20
20 Taddio Kristel 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'57.60    1'57.60
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1 Zaintl Alice 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'15.40    1'15.40
2 Uspenska Anastasia 2011 UKR Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'21.20    1'21.20
3 COLLARI ANGELICA 2011 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'22.30    1'22.30
4 Vestidello Erika 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'23.30    1'23.30
5 Terreni Matilde 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'23.30    1'23.30
6 FORNASARI VITTORIA 2011 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'23.90    1'23.90
7 Bianco Beatrice 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'31.10    1'31.10
8 Tamburin Mia 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'32.90    1'32.90
9 Garde' Alissa 2012 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'33.40    1'33.40
10 ZEDDE ELENA 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'38.00    1'38.00
11 ZEDDE LINDA 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'41.00    1'41.00
12 D'OSTUNI MARGHERITA 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'41.00    1'41.00
13 Taddio Kristel 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'44.10    1'44.10
14 Ardizzone Alice 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'47.50    1'47.50
15 PECCHIARI VIOLA 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'50.00    1'50.00
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1 GUARNIERO GIULIA 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'38.00    1'38.00
2 BERTOLI BENEDETTA 2013 ITA Fin Plus Trieste 25    1'43.00    1'43.00
3 POLO SARA 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'43.60    1'43.60
4 TIREL GRETA 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'46.70    1'46.70
5 QUAIAT ALICE 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'48.80    1'48.80
6 Cauto Marissa 2014 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'54.60    1'54.60
7 Giurbino Viola 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'54.70    1'54.70
8 Micillo Gaia 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    2'00.10    2'00.10
9 Zedde Greta 2014 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    2'15.50    2'15.50
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1 Martinisi Gioele 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'13.00    1'13.00
2 Craighero Mattia 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'15.90    1'15.90
3 LICEN-PORRO MICHELE 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'17.20    1'17.20
4 SALERA GIOVANNI 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'18.00    1'18.00
5 MITIC MATTEO 2012 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'22.40    1'22.40
6 PIN MARCO 2012 ITA Fin Plus Trieste 25    1'22.90    1'22.90
7 Tomasi Riccardo 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'24.10    1'24.10
8 Hakic Amin 2013 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'24.30    1'24.30
9 MASTROMONACO DYLAN 2012 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'25.00    1'25.00
10 Gallon Massimiliano 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'25.80    1'25.80
11 Iandolo Vladislav 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'26.20    1'26.20
12 COPPOLA DAVIDE 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'26.80    1'26.80
13 Ferletic Evan 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'26.90    1'26.90
14 DE FIORIDO LUCA 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'27.00    1'27.00
15 Franco Nicolo' 2013 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'27.10    1'27.10
16 Turisini Lorenzo 2012 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'27.20    1'27.20
17 Pruss Anton 2012 ROU US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'28.80    1'28.80
18 Iandolo Ruslan 2013 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'29.10    1'29.10
19 Marangi Lorenzo 2013 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'31.60    1'31.60
20 LOPEZ VINCENZO PIO 2012 ITA Fin Plus Trieste 25    1'31.70    1'31.70
21 SCIURTI MATTIA 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'36.60    1'36.60
22 Coppola Mattia 2013 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'37.00    1'37.00
23 KLEMSE-MAYER WILLIAM 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'38.90    1'38.90
24 Viola Laerte 2013 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'40.20    1'40.20
25 Gennari Pietro 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'47.60    1'47.60
26 Ciani Federico 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'47.90    1'47.90
27 Furlan Allen 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'48.80    1'48.80
28 Olivieri Adriano 2013 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'48.90    1'48.90
29 Taucar Thomas 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'50.10    1'50.10
30 PIAZZA COSLEVAZ GABRIELE 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'53.00    1'53.00
31 Moccaldi Luigi Pedro 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'55.80    1'55.80
32 CAPUS JACOPO 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25 S S
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1 GRASSILLI FRANCESCO 2010 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    59.10    59.10
2 BORINI TOMMASO 2010 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'01.90    1'01.90
3 KELEMENIC OSCAR 2010 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'02.50    1'02.50
4 CRISTOFOLI DANIEL 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'03.50    1'03.50
5 Collovati Steve Marcello 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'05.90    1'05.90
6 KOVACIC RICCARDO 2010 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'06.60    1'06.60
7 Frasson Leonardo 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'06.80    1'06.80
8 Berrettoni Federico 2010 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'07.00    1'07.00
9 Pase Nicolo' 2010 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'07.40    1'07.40
10 TURISINI GIULIO 2010 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'08.30    1'08.30
11 BRAINI LEONARDO 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'10.10    1'10.10
12 Coppola Vincenzo 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'10.20    1'10.20
13 Federico Niccolo' 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'10.60    1'10.60
14 CICCARELLI MATTEO 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'11.00    1'11.00
15 Matnane Nizar 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'12.20    1'12.20
16 ROTELLO TOMMASO 2011 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'12.50    1'12.50
17 Sillani Noe' 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'13.60    1'13.60
18 Hakic Amein 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'13.90    1'13.90
19 Bressan Manuel 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'14.50    1'14.50
20 Modonutti Francesco 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'14.60    1'14.60
21 Morsut Nicola 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'14.80    1'14.80
22 Ravalico Gioele 2010 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'15.10    1'15.10
23 Fumis Marco 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'15.40    1'15.40
24 KRASUTSKYY MYKYTA 2011 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'16.30    1'16.30
25 Ghizzo Gabriel 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'17.20    1'17.20
26 Villa Cristiano 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'17.40    1'17.40
27 Roman David Andrei 2011 ROU RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'17.70    1'17.70
28 LOVERO CARLO 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'18.00    1'18.00
29 PELENGIC MARK 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'18.70    1'18.70
30 GIOVINI OLIVER 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'18.90    1'18.90
31 BENVENUTI MATTEO 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'19.60    1'19.60
32 Gabbi Giulio 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'20.10    1'20.10
33 Crociato Alexander 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'20.60    1'20.60
34 Caso Michele 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'21.70    1'21.70
35 Leocata Francesco 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'22.70    1'22.70
36 Valentinuzzi Daniele 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'23.10    1'23.10
37 Porro Jonathan 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'23.40    1'23.40
38 Curto Samuele 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'23.90    1'23.90
39 Simeone Andrea 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'24.20    1'24.20
40 SMOTLAK TIMO ALEXANDER 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    99'99.99    99'99.99
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1 Martinisi Gioele 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    2'39.70    2'39.70
2 SALERA GIOVANNI 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    2'44.50    2'44.50
3 LICEN-PORRO MICHELE 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    2'45.00    2'45.00
4 PIN MARCO 2012 ITA Fin Plus Trieste 25    3'01.10    3'01.10
5 Ferletic Evan 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'01.50    3'01.50
6 MITIC MATTEO 2012 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    3'01.70    3'01.70
7 COCIANI ANDREA 2012 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    3'03.60    3'03.60
8 Tomasi Riccardo 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    3'05.60    3'05.60
9 Hakic Amin 2013 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'07.20    3'07.20
10 DE FIORIDO LUCA 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    3'08.50    3'08.50
11 Gallon Massimiliano 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'15.00    3'15.00
12 COPPOLA DAVIDE 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    3'15.40    3'15.40
13 Turisini Lorenzo 2012 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    3'15.40    3'15.40
14 MASTROMONACO DYLAN 2012 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    3'20.50    3'20.50
15 Marangi Lorenzo 2013 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'22.20    3'22.20
16 DE GIORGI TOMMASO 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    3'30.10    3'30.10
17 SCIURTI MATTIA 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    3'34.20    3'34.20
18 Viola Laerte 2013 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'35.10    3'35.10
19 Tognon Luca 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'36.80    3'36.80
20 CAPUS JACOPO 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    3'42.00    3'42.00
21 Novati Gianluca 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'47.40    3'47.40
22 Gennari Pietro 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    3'51.40    3'51.40
23 Filippi Thomas 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    3'54.10    3'54.10
24 DI GENNARO GIOVANNI 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    3'54.80    3'54.80
25 Furlan Allen 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    3'58.20    3'58.20
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1 GRASSILLI FRANCESCO 2010 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    4'51.90    4'51.90
2 BORINI TOMMASO 2010 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    4'55.70    4'55.70
3 Collovati Steve Marcello 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    5'08.20    5'08.20
4 Pase Nicolo' 2010 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    5'08.20    5'08.20
5 KOVACIC RICCARDO 2010 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    5'11.50    5'11.50
6 Berrettoni Federico 2010 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    5'12.60    5'12.60
7 CARONNA FRANCESCO 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    5'15.20    5'15.20
8 CICCARELLI MATTEO 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    5'21.20    5'21.20
9 SMOTLAK TIMO ALEXANDER 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    5'26.70    5'26.70
10 Matnane Nizar 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    5'28.40    5'28.40
11 ROTELLO TOMMASO 2011 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    5'32.10    5'32.10
12 Coppola Vincenzo 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    5'33.30    5'33.30
13 Ravalico Gioele 2010 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    5'34.50    5'34.50
14 Bressan Manuel 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    5'40.60    5'40.60
15 BRAINI LEONARDO 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    5'47.00    5'47.00
16 KRASUTSKYY MYKYTA 2011 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    5'48.30    5'48.30
17 Sillani Noe' 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    5'48.80    5'48.80
18 Hakic Amein 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    5'51.70    5'51.70
19 Fumis Marco 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    5'55.20    5'55.20
20 CONGI PIETRO 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    5'56.00    5'56.00
21 Ghizzo Gabriel 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    6'04.70    6'04.70
22 Villa Cristiano 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    6'06.30    6'06.30
23 Gabbi Giulio 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    6'18.80    6'18.80
24 Caso Michele 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    6'19.20    6'19.20
25 Leocata Francesco 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    6'19.60    6'19.60
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1 LICEN-PORRO MICHELE 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    39.70    39.70
2 Martinisi Gioele 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    41.60    41.60
3 COCIANI ANDREA 2012 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    42.40    42.40
4 SALERA GIOVANNI 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    42.60    42.60
5 Porro Filippo 2012 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    43.00    43.00
6 PIN MARCO 2012 ITA Fin Plus Trieste 25    43.00    43.00
7 Marangi Lorenzo 2013 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    43.30    43.30
8 Turisini Lorenzo 2012 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    43.60    43.60
9 Craighero Mattia 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    43.70    43.70
10 Franco Nicolo' 2013 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    44.70    44.70
11 MITIC MATTEO 2012 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    45.00    45.00
12 Hakic Amin 2013 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    45.40    45.40
13 COPPOLA DAVIDE 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    45.50    45.50
14 Tomasi Riccardo 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    46.60    46.60
15 LOPEZ VINCENZO PIO 2012 ITA Fin Plus Trieste 25    46.90    46.90
16 MASTROMONACO DYLAN 2012 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    47.10    47.10
17 DE FIORIDO LUCA 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    47.30    47.30
18 SCIURTI MATTIA 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    48.80    48.80
19 Coppola Mattia 2013 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    50.00    50.00
20 DI GENNARO GIOVANNI 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    50.30    50.30
21 CAPUS JACOPO 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    50.60    50.60
22 DE GIORGI TOMMASO 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    50.70    50.70
23 PIAZZA COSLEVAZ GABRIELE 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    52.80    52.80
24 Viola Laerte 2013 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    53.00    53.00
25 Filippi Thomas 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    53.30    53.30
26 Furlan Allen 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    53.80    53.80
27 KLEMSE-MAYER WILLIAM 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    54.20    54.20
28 Moccaldi Luigi Pedro 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    54.80    54.80
29 Gennari Pietro 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    54.90    54.90
30 Taucar Thomas 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    55.00    55.00
31 Pascazio Leonardo 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    55.20    55.20
32 Ciani Federico 2013 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    55.80    55.80
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1 BORINI TOMMASO 2010 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    2'31.40    2'31.40
2 Pase Nicolo' 2010 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    2'41.90    2'41.90
3 ROTELLO TOMMASO 2011 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    2'44.20    2'44.20
4 KOVACIC RICCARDO 2010 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    2'44.50    2'44.50
5 CRISTOFOLI DANIEL 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    2'46.00    2'46.00
6 CARONNA FRANCESCO 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    2'48.80    2'48.80
7 CICCARELLI MATTEO 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    2'49.00    2'49.00
8 Federico Niccolo' 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    2'53.20    2'53.20
9 Bressan Manuel 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    2'56.40    2'56.40
10 Matnane Nizar 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    2'57.20    2'57.20
11 Caso Michele 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'01.20    3'01.20
12 CONGI PIETRO 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    3'02.10    3'02.10
13 BENVENUTI MATTEO 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    3'02.30    3'02.30
14 KRASUTSKYY MYKYTA 2011 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    3'02.40    3'02.40
15 SMOTLAK TIMO ALEXANDER 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    3'04.00    3'04.00
16 Sillani Noe' 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    3'09.30    3'09.30
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1 Berrettoni Federico 2010 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'21.20    1'21.20
2 GRASSILLI FRANCESCO 2010 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'21.50    1'21.50
3 KELEMENIC OSCAR 2010 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'22.40    1'22.40
4 TURISINI GIULIO 2010 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'25.60    1'25.60
5 Lorefice Filippo 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'27.80    1'27.80
6 Modonutti Francesco 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'29.40    1'29.40
7 CARONNA FRANCESCO 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'31.00    1'31.00
8 GIOVINI OLIVER 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'32.10    1'32.10
9 LOVERO CARLO 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'33.90    1'33.90
10 Hakic Amein 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'34.60    1'34.60
11 Fumis Marco 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'35.10    1'35.10
12 BRAINI LEONARDO 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'36.60    1'36.60
13 Morsut Nicola 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'37.60    1'37.60
14 Leocata Francesco 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'38.20    1'38.20
15 CONGI PIETRO 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'40.10    1'40.10
16 Crociato Alexander 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'41.30    1'41.30
17 Gabbi Giulio 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'42.60    1'42.60
18 Roman David Andrei 2011 ROU RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'45.00    1'45.00
19 Porro Jonathan 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'45.10    1'45.10
20 Ghizzo Gabriel 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'51.40    1'51.40
21 PELENGIC MARK 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25 S S
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1 COCIANI ANDREA 2012 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'39.30    1'39.30
2 Pruss Anton 2012 ROU US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'41.90    1'41.90
3 Iandolo Vladislav 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'44.20    1'44.20
4 Porro Filippo 2012 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'50.90    1'50.90
5 Trampus Mattia 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'54.40    1'54.40
6 DI GENNARO GIOVANNI 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'59.00    1'59.00
7 Tognon Luca 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'59.20    1'59.20
8 Pascazio Leonardo 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    2'05.20    2'05.20
9 Novati Gianluca 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    2'09.20    2'09.20
10 DE GIORGI TOMMASO 2013 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    2'11.40    2'11.40
11 Filippi Thomas 2013 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    2'12.40    2'12.40
12 Iandolo Ruslan 2013 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25 S S
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1 LICEN-PORRO MICHELE 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'28.30    1'28.30
2 SALERA GIOVANNI 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'36.70    1'36.70
3 LOPEZ VINCENZO PIO 2012 ITA Fin Plus Trieste 25    1'44.20    1'44.20
4 Pruss Anton 2012 ROU US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'45.80    1'45.80
5 DE FIORIDO LUCA 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'55.00    1'55.00
6 Tomasi Riccardo 2012 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'56.50    1'56.50
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1 GRASSILLI FRANCESCO 2010 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'06.10    1'06.10
2 KELEMENIC OSCAR 2010 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'12.50    1'12.50
3 Pase Nicolo' 2010 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'14.90    1'14.90
4 CARONNA FRANCESCO 2011 ITA Pallanuoto Trieste ssd 25    1'16.80    1'16.80
5 TURISINI GIULIO 2010 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'17.20    1'17.20
6 Collovati Steve Marcello 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'21.50    1'21.50
7 KOVACIC RICCARDO 2010 ITA Tergeste Nuoto Altura asd 25    1'21.80    1'21.80
8 Matnane Nizar 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'22.00    1'22.00
9 CICCARELLI MATTEO 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Trieste 25    1'23.30    1'23.30
10 Coppola Vincenzo 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'26.70    1'26.70
11 BENVENUTI MATTEO 2011 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 25    1'27.90    1'27.90
12 Villa Cristiano 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'31.90    1'31.90
13 Roman David Andrei 2011 ROU RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'41.50    1'41.50
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